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100 1 100 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

100 101 200 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

100 201 300 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

100 301 400 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat

100 401 500 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

100 501 600 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

100 601 700 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat

1,100,000 701 1,100,700 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat

150,000 1,100,701 1,250,700 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

120,000 1,250,701 1,370,700 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

30,000 1,370,701 1,400,700 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

100,000 1,400,701 1,500,700 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

150,000 1,500,701 1,650,700 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

10,000 1,650,701 1,660,700 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat

151,786 1,660,701 1,812,486 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat

151,786 1,812,487 1,964,272 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat

495,171 1,964,273 2,459,443 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat

495,171 2,459,444 2,954,614 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat

69 2,954,615 2,954,683 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat

27,505 2,954,684 2,982,188 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

27,505 2,982,189 3,009,693 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

41 3,009,694 3,009,734 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

14 3,009,735 3,009,748 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

75,547 3,009,749 3,085,295 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat

75,602 3,085,296 3,160,897 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat

136,363 3,160,898 3,297,260 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat

101,414 3,297,261 3,398,674 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

500 3,398,675 3,399,174 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

200 3,399,175 3,399,374 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

250 3,399,375 3,399,624 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

1,000 3,399,625 3,400,624 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

500 3,400,625 3,401,124 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

500 3,401,125 3,401,624 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat

300 3,401,625 3,401,924 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

300 3,401,925 3,402,224 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical
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200 3,402,225 3,402,424 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

500 3,402,425 3,402,924 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

250 3,402,925 3,403,174 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

500 3,403,175 3,403,674 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

500 3,403,675 3,404,174 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

300 3,404,175 3,404,474 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

100 3,404,475 3,404,574 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

100 3,404,575 3,404,674 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

12,282 3,404,675 3,416,956 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat

3,636 3,416,957 3,420,592 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

12,872 3,420,593 3,433,464 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

2,728 3,433,465 3,436,192 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

2,728 3,436,193 3,438,920 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

1,845 3,438,921 3,440,765 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

1,818 3,440,766 3,442,583 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

1,429,358 3,442,584 4,871,941 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat

3,480,000 4,871,942 8,351,941 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-19 Demat

128,298 8,351,942 8,480,239 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

1,130,620 8,480,240 9,610,859 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

180,695 9,610,860 9,791,554 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat

2,709,321 9,791,555 12,500,875 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

180,640 12,500,876 12,681,515 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat

2,709,596 12,681,516 15,391,111 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

112,730 15,391,112 15,503,841 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat

659,332 15,503,842 16,163,163 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

400,400 16,163,164 16,563,563 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

590,420 16,563,564 17,153,983 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

456 17,153,984 17,154,439 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Demat

10,912 17,154,440 17,165,351 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

10,912 17,165,352 17,176,263 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

7,380 17,176,264 17,183,643 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

7,272 17,183,644 17,190,915 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

2,000 17,190,916 17,192,915 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

800 17,192,916 17,193,715 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

1,000 17,193,716 17,194,715 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

4,000 17,194,716 17,198,715 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

2,000 17,198,716 17,200,715 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

1,200 17,200,716 17,201,915 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

1,200 17,201,916 17,203,115 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

800 17,203,116 17,203,915 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

2,000 17,203,916 17,205,915 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

1,000 17,205,916 17,206,915 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical



2,000 17,206,916 17,208,915 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

2,000 17,208,916 17,210,915 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

1,200 17,210,916 17,212,115 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

400 17,212,116 17,212,515 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical

400 17,212,516 17,212,915 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 26-Oct-17 Physical


